
2026 University of Louisiana Monroe Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 25, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 5-5   Home: 4-2   Away: 1-1   Neutral: 0-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (90), Opp (87)   DPs Turned: Team (9), Opp (7)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (1)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (1), Aranda (1), Totals (1), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Sheets 1, Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (20-23), Aranda (7-8), White
(6-7), Robinson (3-4), Roark (2-2), Ackel (1-1), McKinley (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
5 Mauzy, Davis .444 10-10 36 14 16 3 1 0 9 21 .583 8 3 6 0 .563 1 1 1-2 27 0 0 1.000
12 Dean, Micah .432 9-9 37 12 16 2 1 2 8 26 .703 1 6 5 0 .523 0 0 5-5 10 26 2 .947
19 Wray, Dayne .423 8-6 26 7 11 3 0 1 7 17 .654 5 3 5 0 .559 0 0 5-6 11 13 1 .960
18 Blaser, Bryce .385 10-10 39 13 15 4 1 1 8 24 .615 10 2 4 1 .529 0 0 6-6 8 0 1 .889
14 Haggard, Jake .341 10-10 41 8 14 4 0 2 13 24 .585 5 0 8 0 .380 4 0 1-1 39 9 0 1.000
49 Wiethorn, Garrett .294 9-3 17 5 5 0 0 0 2 5 .294 1 1 4 1 .368 0 0 2-2 6 0 1 .857
34 Landry, Jackson .154 9-8 26 6 4 1 0 1 9 8 .308 6 1 6 1 .324 1 0 1-1 27 1 0 1.000
4 Dupont, Kade .500 7-7 22 10 11 2 0 1 10 16 .727 2 7 3 1 .625 1 0 1-2 8 15 2 .920
3 White, Zach .389 7-5 18 5 7 1 0 0 5 8 .444 1 4 4 0 .522 0 1 0-0 45 4 1 .980
21 Lewis, Sutton .304 7-6 23 7 7 3 0 2 10 16 .696 3 2 12 0 .414 1 0 0-1 2 5 4 .636
17 Griffith, Jake .250 4-4 12 2 3 0 0 0 1 3 .250 1 1 3 0 .357 0 0 0-0 12 1 1 .929
22 Hannah, Dean .214 4-4 14 3 3 0 0 0 2 3 .214 2 3 2 1 .421 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 .000
28 Aranda, Marcus .182 7-6 22 4 4 0 0 1 8 7 .318 3 3 6 1 .333 2 0 0-0 53 2 0 1.000
9 Duffy, Logan .000 5-2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 2 1 .111 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
39 McKoon, Owen .000 3-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
2 Adams, Travis .000 3-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .339 10-10 342 97 116 23 3 11 92 178 .520 48 38 70 7 .461 10 2 23-27 254 84 14 .960
Opponents .282 10-10 333 62 94 15 1 7 58 132 .396 45 15 93 9 .384 8 2 13-16 249 104 4 .989

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
6 Sheets, Seaver 0.00 1-0 4 2 0 0-1 0 9.0 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 .107 0 1 0 0 1
29 Cooper, Seth 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-1 0 2.2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0 1 0
32 Clayton, Canaan 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
38 Strmiska, Caleb 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.1 3 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 .231 0 0 0 0 0
43 Dabbs, Cash 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 .200 0 0 0 0 0
41 Hess, Holden 2.25 0-0 2 1 0 0-0 1 8.0 9 2 2 3 9 3 0 0 .290 0 0 1 0 0
46 Ackel, Austin 2.45 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 3.2 3 2 1 5 6 0 0 0 .214 1 2 0 0 0
26 Dermody, JC 2.70 2-0 2 2 0 0-0 0 10.0 15 3 3 2 14 1 1 1 .341 1 0 0 0 0
42 Brodnax, Adam 2.84 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 6.1 10 6 2 3 9 3 0 1 .357 0 0 0 0 1
36 Corley, Brandt 3.72 1-1 2 2 0 0-0 0 9.2 8 7 4 3 14 2 0 1 .205 1 3 0 1 0
25 Skarich, Sam 5.40 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 1.2 1 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 .167 1 2 0 0 0
37 Roark, Tyler 6.55 1-1 3 0 0 0-0 0 11.0 12 10 8 5 8 2 0 3 .273 0 0 0 1 0
45 Donahue, Hayden 9.00 0-0 2 1 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 .333 0 1 0 1 0
13 Tubbs, Adam 9.53 0-1 3 0 0 0-0 1 5.2 8 6 6 2 6 1 0 0 .348 0 2 0 1 0
50 Toal, Haydan 10.80 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.2 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0 1 0
27 Robinson, Justin 11.25 0-2 2 2 0 0-0 0 4.0 4 6 5 6 4 0 0 0 .308 0 4 0 2 0
35 Joyner, Carson 15.75 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 4.0 4 7 7 6 4 1 0 0 .250 2 0 0 0 0
20 McKinley, Brendan 81.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.2 7 6 6 0 0 2 0 1 .778 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 5.10 5-5 38 10 0 0 2 84.2 94 62 48 45 93 15 1 7 .281 6 15 1 8 2
Opponents 9.43 5-5 49 10 0 0 3 83.0 116 97 87 48 70 23 3 11 .339 7 38 1 10 2



2026 University of Louisiana Monroe Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 25, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
28 Aranda, Marcus 55 53 2 0 1.000 0 7 1 .875 1 0
14 Haggard, Jake 48 39 9 0 1.000 5 0 0 — 0 0
34 Landry, Jackson 28 27 1 0 1.000 2 0 0 — 0 0
5 Mauzy, Davis 27 27 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
42 Brodnax, Adam 4 2 2 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
6 Sheets, Seaver 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Tubbs, Adam 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 McKinley, Brendan 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
26 Dermody, JC 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
37 Roark, Tyler 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
43 Dabbs, Cash 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
46 Ackel, Austin 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
9 Duffy, Logan 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 White, Zach 50 45 4 1 .980 1 6 1 .857 0 0
19 Wray, Dayne 25 11 13 1 .960 4 0 0 — 0 0
12 Dean, Micah 38 10 26 2 .947 5 0 0 — 0 0
17 Griffith, Jake 14 12 1 1 .929 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Dupont, Kade 25 8 15 2 .920 4 0 0 — 0 0
18 Blaser, Bryce 9 8 0 1 .889 0 0 0 — 0 0
49 Wiethorn, Garrett 7 6 0 1 .857 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Lewis, Sutton 11 2 5 4 .636 1 0 0 — 0 0
27 Robinson, Justin 1 0 0 1 .000 0 3 1 .750 0 0
2 Adams, Travis 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
22 Hannah, Dean 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Skarich, Sam 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
29 Cooper, Seth 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Clayton, Canaan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
35 Joyner, Carson 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
36 Corley, Brandt 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
38 Strmiska, Caleb 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
39 McKoon, Owen 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
41 Hess, Holden 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
45 Donahue, Hayden 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
50 Toal, Haydan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 352 254 84 14 .960 23 20 3 .870 1 0
Opponents 357 249 104 4 .989 20 27 2 .931 0 0


